BILL NUMBER

1979

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEZX

ACTION

amended

amended

amended

amended

amended
amended
amended

amended

amended

amended

SB 2 Be passed

SB 4 Be passed as

SB 22 Be passed as

SB 23 Be passed

SB 42 "Be passed as

SB 43 Be passed as

SB 55 Be passed

SB 56 Not be passed

SB 57 Be passed

SB 65 Not be passed

SB 73 Be passed as

SB 74 Be passed as

SB 74 Rereferred Be passed as

Sen. Sub. 76 Be passed as

SB 88 ‘Be passed

SB 90 Be passed as

SB 99 Be passed as

SB 104 No action

SB. 107 Not be passed

SB 110 Be passed

SB 111 Be passed as amended
SB 117 Not be passed

SB 123 Be passed as amended
SB 146 Be passed as amended
SB 154 Be passed as amended
SB 156 Be passed

DATE
January 11
January 17
January 24
January 17
February 23
February 5
March 6
January 16
January 16
January 31
January 24
February 9
February 23
March 5

January 24

February 9

February 9
February 2
January 31
January 31

January 31

3%

February
February 2
February 27
Fébruary 9

February 9



BILL NUMBER

SB
SB
Sﬁ
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB
SB

SB

164
171
179
188
190
193
206
221
231
251
256
259
266
267
272
281
295
297
302
308
309
312
314
316
317
321
326
327

328

Be

Be

Be

ACTION

passed as amended
passed as amended

passed as amended

Not be passed

Be

No

No

Be

Be

No

Be

passed
action
action
passed
passed
action

passed as amended

Not be passed

Not be passed

No

No

Be

Be

No

No

No

action
action
passed
passed as amended
action
action

action

Not be passed

No

No

No

No

action
action
action

action

(Withdrawn from committee)

Be

No

No

passed as amended
action

action

DATE

February 27
February 20
February 15
February 15
February 15
February 14
February 15
February 15

February 26

February 20
February 15

February 15

February 20
February 23
February 28
February 19
February 20
February 23
February 20
February 21
February 21

March 6

March 6

February 21

February 20



BILL NUMBER

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
SB

332
345
357
372
373
374
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
389
399
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
427
428
440
441
442

469
481

Rereferred

ACTION

No action

No action

No action

No action

Be passed

Not be passed

Be passed as amended
Be passed

No action

Be passed as amended
No action

Be passed

No action

No action

Be passed as amended
No action

Be passed

Not be passed

Be passed

No action

Interim study

Not be passed

Be passed as amended
No action

Be passed as amended
Rerefer to Ways & Means
Be passed as amended

Be passed

Withdrawn from committee

No action

DATE

March 15

March 5
March 5
February
March 5
March 5

March 5

March 5

March 6

March 19

February
February
February
February
March 5

February

February

February
February
February

March 6

23



RESOLUTION NO.

SCR 1601
SCR 1603
SCR 1608

SCR 1637

ACTION

No action
No action
No action

Not be adopted

DATE

January 23
January 22

March 19



1979

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEHZX

BILL NUMBER ACTION DATE

HB 2010 Be passed as amended March 30
HB 2012 Be passed as amended March 29
HB 2034 Be passed March 26
HB 2046 Be passed February 5
HB 2058 ' Be passed March 23
HB 2059 Be passed as amended March 30
HB 2086 Be passed as amended January 31
HB 2106 No action March 28
HB 2123 No action March 28
HB 2124 Be passgd as amended March 29
HB 2131 Be passed as amended March 26
HB 2164 Be passed March 22
HB 2174 B Be passed as amended March 23
HB 2177 No action March 26
HB 2188 Be passed as amended March 12
HB 2229 Be passed March 21
Sub. HB 2232 Be passed March 28
Sub. HB 2249 Be passed as amended March 26
HB 2351 Be passed March 12
HB 2365 Be passed March 23
Sub. HB 2366 Be passed as amended March 26
HB 2426 Be passed as amended March 13
HB 2501 (?efe},?ﬁ&ﬁ?fi Minaa, o {??Qg?d March 26
HB 2607 Be passed as amended March 28
HB 2612 Be passed March 26

HB 2619 A Be passed as amended March 28



BILL NUMEBER ACTION DATE

HB 2643 Be passed April 3

HCR 5018 Be adopted April 3



