1979

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

I N D E X

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
SB 2	Be passed	January 11
SB 4	Be passed as amended	January 17
SB 22	Be passed as amended	January 24
SB 23	Be passed	January 17
SB 42	Be passed as amended	February 23
SB 43	Be passed as amended	February 5
SB 55	Be passed	March 6
SB 56	Not be passed	January 16
SB 57	Be passed	January 16
SB 65	Not be passed	January 31
SB 73	Be passed as amended	January 24
SB 74	Be passed as amended	February 9
SB 74 Rereferred	Be passed as amended	February 23
Sen. Sub. 76	Be passed as amended	March 5
SB 88	Be passed	January 24
SB 90	Be passed as amended	February 9
SB 99	Be passed as amended	February 9
SB 104	No action	February 2
SB 107	Not be passed	January 31
SB 110	Be passed	January 31
SB 111	Be passed as amended	January 31
SB 117	Not be passed	February 2
SB 123	Be passed as amended	February 2
SB 146	Be passed as amended	February 27
SB 154	Be passed as amended	February 9
SB 156	Be passed	February 9

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
SB 164	Be passed as amended	February 27
SB 171	Be passed as amended	February 20
SB 179	Be passed as amended	February 15
SB 188	Not be passed	February 15
SB 190	Be passed	February 15
SB 193	No action	February 14
SB 206	No action	February 15
SB 221	Be passed	February 15
SB 231	Be passed	February 26
SB 251	No action	
SB 256	Be passed as amended	February 20
SB 259	Not be passed	February 15
SB 266	Not be passed	February 15
SB 267	No action	
SB 272	No action	February 20
SB 281	Be passed	February 23
SB 295	Be passed as amended	February 28
SB 297	No action	February 19
SB 302	No action	February 20
SB 308	No action	February 23
SB 309	Not be passed	February 20
SB 312	No action	February 21
SB 314	No action	February 21
SB 316	No action	March 6
SB 317	No action	
SB 321 (Withdrawn from	committee)	
SB 326	Be passed as amended	March 6
SB 327	No action	February 21
SB 328	No action	February 20

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
SB 332	No action	
SB 345	No action	
SB 357	No action	March 15
SB 372	No action	
SB 373	Be passed	March 5
SB 374	Not be passed	March 5
SB 376	Be passed as amended	February 23
SB 377	Be passed	March 5
SB 378	No action	March 5
SB 379	Be passed as amended	March 5
SB 380	No action	
SB 381	Be passed	March 5
SB 382	No action	March 6
SB 383	No action	
SB 389	Be passed as amended	March 19
SB 399	No action	
SB 421	Be passed	February 26
SB 422	Not be passed	February 26
SB 423	Be passed	February 26
SB 424	No action	February 26
SB 425	Interim study	March 5
SB 426	Not be passed	February 26
SB 427	Be passed as amended	February 26
SB 427 Rereferred	No action	
SB 428	Be passed as amended	February 26
SB 440	Rerefer to Ways & Means	February 28
SB 441	Be passed as amended	February 28
SB 442	Be passed	March 6
SB 469 Withdrawn from	committee	
SB 481	No action	

RESOLUTION NO.	ACTION	DATE
SCR 1601	No action	
SCR 1603	No action	January 23
SCR 1608	No action	January 22
SCR 1637	Not be adopted	March 19

1979

SENATE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

INDEX

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
нв 2010	Be passed as amended	March 30
нв 2012	Be passed as amended	March 29
нв 2034	Be passed	March 26
нв 2046	Be passed	February 5
нв 2058	Be passed	March 23
нв 2059	Be passed as amended	March 30
нв 2086	Be passed as amended	January 31
нв 2106	No action	March 28
нв 2123	No action	March 28
нв 2124	Be passed as amended	March 29
нв 2131	Be passed as amended	March 26
нв 2164	Be passed	March 22
нв 2174	Be passed as amended	March 23
нв 2177	No action	March 26
нв 2188	Be passed as amended	March 12
нв 2229	Be passed	March 21
Sub. HB 2232	Be passed	March 28
Sub. HB 2249	Be passed as amended	March 26
НВ 2351	Be passed	March 12
нв 2365	Be passed	March 23
Sub. HB 2366	Be passed as amended	March 26
нв 2426	Be passed as amended	March 13
нв 2501	Be passed as amended (See Conf. Comm. Minutes) (Book II)	March 26
нв 2607	Be passed as amended	March 28
нв 2612	Be passed	March 26
НВ 2619	Be passed as amended	March 28

BILL NUMBER	ACTION	DATE
нв 2643	Be passed	April 3
HCR 5018	Be adopted	April 3